
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6

名 前
加 藤 航輝
鶴田 絢 史
平 岩 真樹
野口 竜 治
渡辺  幹 之
平 尾 徹

Max.周回数
8
7
7
7
7
5

Total Time
5:40.627
5:00.914
5:14.078
5:22.122
5:30.496
3:50.855

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
42.293
42.466
44.207
44.457
45.344
45.244

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2021 第8戦

予 選

オー プン
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